
Lot Com  Bags Price Trader 

A0125 11-CHALI 1 24199 ADITYA

B0140 11-CHALI 1 19699 ADITYA

A0100 11-CHALI 1 18610 STK

B0012 11-CHALI 1 18339 NST

A0023 ARAGERE 3 21739 NST

A0126 ARAGERE 1 18009 LUCKY

A0009 ARAGERE 2 18008 DEEPA

B0052 ARAGERE 1 14101 RAGHUVEER

A0150 B.G. 4 22393 SRTS

A0015 B.G. 3 22293 SRTS

B0081 B.G. 1 22292 NANDI

A0091 B.G. 1 22276 DEEPA

B0121 B.G. 1 21928 DEEPA

B0118 B.G. 1 21092 NANDI

A0057 B.G. 5 19119 ADITYA

B0015 B.G. 1 18992 NANDI

A0049 B.G. 1 18826 DEEPA

A0140 B.G. 11 18032 SKH

B0127 B.G. 1 18001 ADITYA

A0024 B.G. 1 17780 SKH

A0117 B.G. 2 17639 SKH

B0040 B.G. 1 17599 NGB

A0045 B.G. 1 17459 SKH

A0139 B.G. 1 17439 SKH

A0107 B.G. 1 17099 SKH

A0145 B.G. 1 17099 SKH

B0086 B.G. 1 17099 ADITYA

B0050 B.G. 1 17069 SKH

B0034 B.G. 1 16639 SKH

B0088 B.G. 1 16459 SKH

BASIC SET 

TSS 1-02-2016



B0061 B.G. 1 16399 DEVA

A0121 B.G. 1 16299 SKH

A0034 B.G. 1 16099 SKH

B0036 B.G. 1 16039 SKH

B0071 B.G. 1 15099 SKH

B0058 B.G. 1 14829 AGB

B0113 B.G. 1 14299 DEVA

A0124 B.G. 1 13899 SAR

A0148 B.G. 1 13899 RTS

B0043 B.G. 1 11001 RAGHUVEER

B0026 CH CHURU 1 19576 DEEPA

B0028 CH CHURU 1 16611 ASR

B0045 CH CHURU 1 15899 SAR

A0123 CH CHURU 1 10312 DEVA

A0017 CH.KEMP 2 21589 LUCKY

A0038 CH.KEMP 1 21309 LUCKY

B0117 CH.KEMP 1 20739 NST

B0141 CH.KEMP 1 20739 NST

B0044 CH.KEMP 1 18760 CSTS

B0039 CH.KEMP 1 18169 CSTS

B0128 CH.KEMP 1 17869 CSTS

B0089 CH.KEMP 1 17696 RT

B0112 CH.KEMP 1 17339 NST

B0108 CH.KEMP 1 17139 CSTS

B0001 CH.KEMP 2 16699 SKH

B0011 CH.KEMP 1 16339 NST

B0094 CHAKRA 1 24899 MADHU

B0029 CHAKRA 1 15189 SINDHURA

B0076 CHALI 6 28948 TSS

A0039 CHALI 7 27478 TSS

A0007 CHALI 6 27399 USH

A0032 CHALI 5 27398 TSS

A0052 CHALI 2 27349 CAMPCO



A0002 CHALI 3 27309 CAMPCO

A0008 CHALI 5 27299 USH

A0048 CHALI 3 27298 TSS

B0054 CHALI 8 27298 TSS

A0005 CHALI 12 27258 TSS

A0018 CHALI 10 27229 CAMPCO

A0031 CHALI 5 27229 CAMPCO

B0138 CHALI 5 26958 TSS

B0042 CHALI 4 26809 CAMPCO

B0063 CHALI 1 25699 GST

A0010 CHALI 2 23501 CAMPCO

A0050 CHALI 3 23501 CAMPCO

A0055 CHALI 1 23501 CAMPCO

A0025 CHALI 2 23492 STCO

B0100 CHALI 1 23319 ZUBER

A0111 CHALI 4 23209 CAMPCO

A0014 CHALI 17 23201 CAMPCO

A0058 CHALI 5 23201 CAMPCO

A0047 CHALI 3 23099 CHANDRA

B0115 CHALI 1 23039 ZUBER

A0062 CHALI 3 23001 CAMPCO

A0071 CHALI 1 23001 CAMPCO

A0138 CHALI 2 23001 CAMPCO

B0014 CHALI 2 22892 STCO

A0037 CHALI 7 22819 ADITYA

A0120 CHALI 1 22599 VE

A0128 CHALI 10 22509 CAMPCO

B0130 CHALI 2 22222 NANDI

A0147 CHALI 1 22219 S&S

B0072 CHALI 8 22113 MMS

B0087 CHALI 1 21899 ADITYA

A0035 CHALI 1 21619 SNH

B0124 CHALI 1 20801 ADITYA



B0137 CHURU 1 20739 NST

A0026 CHURU 1 18811 ASR

B0074 CHURU 1 10609 DEVA

B0068 KOKA 1 27019 SNH

B0096 KOKA 1 23299 ANAS

B0139 KOKA 1 21599 ANAS

B0009 KOKA 1 17899 ATH

B0070 KOKA 2 17692 SKH

A0004 KOKA 1 17647 ATH

A0141 KOKA 2 17499 SKH

A0051 KOKA 1 17399 ATH

B0008 KOKA 1 16899 ATH

A0046 KOKA 1 16829 AGB

A0040 KOKA 1 16739 NST

B0107 KOKA 1 16039 SKH

A0106 KOKA 1 15829 AGB

B0053 KOKA 1 15339 NST

B0033 KOKA 1 14739 NST

A0144 KOKA 1 13929 AGB

B0084 KOKA 1 13829 AGB

A0149 KOKA 1 13729 AGB

A0028 KOKA 1 8099 MMS

B0041 LINDI 1 20699 MMS

B0125 LINDI 1 16099 SKH

A0119NEW CHALI 3 27261 CAMPCO

A0003NEW CHALI 3 26829 CAMPCO

B0025NEW CHALI 1 23512 ZUBER

A0112NEW CHALI 3 23501 CAMPCO

B0032NEW CHALI 1 23219 ZUBER

B0051NEW CHALI 1 23219 ZUBER

A0143NEW CHALI 1 23209 CAMPCO

B0035NEW CHALI 1 23039 ZUBER

B0057NEW CHALI 1 23019 ZUBER



B0049NEW CHALI 1 22919 ZUBER

B0060NEW CHALI 1 22858 TSS

A0108NEW CHALI 2 22600 HT

B0038NEW CHALI 1 22001 CAMPCO

B0037NEW CHALI 5 21799 MMS

A0011 BETTE 3 28399 MADHU

A0044 BETTE 1 28399 MADHU

A0076 BETTE 1 28308 TSS

A0059 BETTE 1 28119 MADHU

B0105 BETTE 1 28019 MADHU

A0067 BETTE 1 28009 MADHU

A0060 BETTE 4 27889 MADHU

B0080 BETTE 1 27889 MADHU

A0098 BETTE 2 27658 TSS

A0042 BETTE 1 27558 TSS

A0013 BETTE 2 27458 TSS

B0013 BETTE 1 27399 MADHU

A0081 BETTE 1 27319 SINDHURA

B0065 BETTE 1 27299 GST

B0077 BETTE 3 27258 TSS

A0146 BETTE 1 26908 TSS

A0022 BETTE 2 26899 MBS

A0078 BETTE 1 26899 MADHU

A0083 BETTE 1 26899 MADHU

A0094 BETTE 1 26899 MADHU

B0020 BETTE 1 26899 MADHU

B0022 BETTE 1 26899 MADHU

B0064 BETTE 1 26899 MADHU

A0105 BETTE 1 26889 MADHU

B0123 BETTE 1 26881 MADHU

B0079 BETTE 1 26808 TSS

A0133 BETTE 1 26708 TSS

B0142 BETTE 1 26669 MADHU



A0053 BETTE 1 26599 VE

A0033 BETTE 1 26299 MADHU

A0109 BETTE 1 26299 MADHU

B0003 BETTE 1 26099 MBS

B0002 BETTE 6 25909 MBS

A0080 BETTE 1 25889 MADHU

B0073 BETTE 1 25809 MBS

B0046 BETTE 1 24908 TSS

A0020 BETTE 1 24199 ANAS

B0056 BETTE 1 23799 MBS

A0029 BETTE 1 23299 MBS

B0122 BT RASHI 2 28908 TSS

A0066 BT RASHI 3 28658 TSS

B0099 BT RASHI 2 28608 TSS

B0110 BT RASHI 2 28608 TSS

A0068 BT RASHI 1 28558 TSS

A0061 BT RASHI 1 28208 TSS

B0129 BT RASHI 1 27889 MADHU

A0099 BT RASHI 1 27748 TSS

A0136 BT RASHI 1 25699 MBS

B0111 GOT BETTE 1 23199 MBS

A0113 GOT BETTE 2 22576 DEEPA

A0070 GOT BETTE 1 22509 NGB

B0095 GOT BETTE 1 22478 DEEPA

B0104 GOT BETTE 1 22029 NGB

A0085 GOT BETTE 1 21899 NGB

B0136 GOT BETTE 1 21399 NGB

A0110 GOT BETTE 1 21199 NGB

A0137 GOT BETTE 1 20599 NGB

A0095 GOT BETTE 1 20209 NGB

A0030 GOT BETTE 1 20019 SINDHURA

B0030 K.G. 2 22892 NANDI

B0019 K.G. 1 22699 SAR



B0116 K.G. 1 22576 DEEPA

A0016 K.G. 1 22299 ANAS

B0010 K.G. 1 21399 NGB

B0091 K.G. 1 20689 SINDHURA

B0023 K.G. 1 19729 SMGA

A0104 K.G. 1 19509 NGB

A0073 KE.BETTE 2 26889 MADHU

A0069 KE.BETTE 1 26508 TSS

A0043 KE.BETTE 1 25899 MADHU

A0063 KE.BETTE 1 25889 MADHU

A0075 KE.BETTE 1 25889 MADHU

B0119 KE.BETTE 1 25889 MADHU

A0084 KE.BETTE 1 25299 MADHU

A0102 KE.BETTE 1 24889 MADHU

B0106 KE.BETTE 1 23899 SAR

A0088 KE.BETTE 1 23529 NGB

B0024 KE.BETTE 1 23399 NGB

B0135 KE.BETTE 1 22899 NGB

A0131 KE.BETTE 1 22211 NST

A0077 KE.BETTE 1 21299 SKH

A0093 KOLE 1 21939 DEVA

B0109 KOLE 1 16739 NST

B0090 KOLE 1 16529 AGB

A0103 KOLE 1 13899 RTS

B0126 KOLE 1 13001 RAGHUVEER

A0027 KOLE 1 10039 NST

A0072 LA B GOT 1 16699 ATH

A0127 LA B GOT 1 10113 MMS

A0132 MURI 1 25889 MADHU

A0129 MURI 1 24699 ANAS

B0120 MURI 1 22839 DEVA

B0005 MURI 1 22611 ASR

B0021 MURI 1 22611 ASR



B0085 MURI 1 22611 ASR

B0132 MURI 1 22069 SKH

B0048 MURI 1 21139 NST

A0065 MURI 1 19339 NST

A0086 MURI 1 19299 SKH

B0007 MURI 1 19233 DEVA

B0069 MURI 1 18819 SINDHURA

A0135 MURI 1 18169 CSTS

B0062 MURI 1 17219 SKH

B0093 MURI 1 14099 SKH

A0134MURI RASHI 1 26199 ANAS

A0130MURI RASHI 1 25889 MADHU

B0133MURI RASHI 1 22069 SKH

A0064MURI RASHI 1 20619 SKH

B0031 OLD RASHI 2 28658 TSS

B0017 OLD RASHI 3 28308 TSS

A0142 RASHI 3 29448 TSS

B0083 RASHI 4 29338 TSS

A0012 RASHI 2 29158 TSS

B0103 RASHI 3 29158 TSS

A0056 RASHI 2 29118 TSS

B0098 RASHI 2 29058 TSS

A0001 RASHI 3 28908 TSS

B0027 RASHI 4 28908 TSS

A0041 RASHI 3 28858 TSS

B0047 RASHI 6 28858 TSS

A0096 RASHI 3 28808 TSS

B0092 RASHI 2 28799 MADHU

A0122 RASHI 5 28758 TSS

B0082 RASHI 3 28758 TSS

A0097 RASHI 1 28738 TSS

B0102 RASHI 1 28728 TSS

A0054 RASHI 1 28699 VE



A0101 RASHI 2 28658 TSS

A0115 RASHI 3 28638 TSS

A0074 RASHI 1 28558 TSS

A0114 RASHI 2 28508 TSS

A0118 RASHI 1 28508 TSS

A0006 RASHI 2 28499 MADHU

B0018 RASHI 4 28499 MADHU

B0055 RASHI 2 28499 MADHU

A0021 RASHI 12 28458 TSS

A0092 RASHI 5 28408 TSS

B0097 RASHI 3 28408 TSS

B0134 RASHI 1 28399 MADHU

B0078 RASHI 1 28358 TSS

B0101 RASHI 3 28358 TSS

A0116 RASHI 1 28338 TSS

A0036 RASHI 1 28299 MADHU

A0082 RASHI 1 28299 VE

B0114 RASHI 1 28228 TSS

A0079 RASHI 1 28119 MADHU

A0019 RASHI 3 28009 MADHU

A0089 RASHI 1 27999 MADHU

B0006 RASHI 1 27908 TSS

A0087 RASHI 3 27899 MADHU

B0066 RASHI 1 27899 MADHU

B0131 RASHI 1 27758 TSS

B0059 RASHI 10 27699 MADHU

A0090 RASHI 1 27669 MADHU

B0016 RASHI 1 27669 MADHU

B0004 RASHI 1 25419 NUHA

B0067 RASHI 1 24499 MBS

B0075 S BETTE 1 27699 GST

M0003 PEPPER 1 61608 TSS

M0002 PEPPER 1 61458 TSS



M0004 PEPPER 1 60958 TSS

M0001 PEPPER 1 60918 TSS

555

Lot Com  Bags Price Trader A C

A0125 11-CHALI 1 24199 ADITYA 2

B0140 11-CHALI 1 19699 ADITYA

A0100 11-CHALI 1 18610 STK 1

B0012 11-CHALI 1 18339 NST 1 4

A0023 ARAGERE 3 21739 NST 3

A0126 ARAGERE 1 18009 LUCKY 1

A0009 ARAGERE 2 18008 DEEPA 2

B0052 ARAGERE 1 14101 RAGHUVEER 1 7

A0150 B.G. 4 22393 SRTS 7

A0015 B.G. 3 22293 SRTS

B0081 B.G. 1 22292 NANDI 3

A0091 B.G. 1 22276 DEEPA 3

B0121 B.G. 1 21928 DEEPA

B0118 B.G. 1 21092 NANDI

A0057 B.G. 5 19119 ADITYA 7

B0015 B.G. 1 18992 NANDI

A0049 B.G. 1 18826 DEEPA

A0140 B.G. 11 18032 SKH 25

B0127 B.G. 1 18001 ADITYA

A0024 B.G. 1 17780 SKH

A0117 B.G. 2 17639 SKH

B0040 B.G. 1 17599 NGB 1

A0045 B.G. 1 17459 SKH

A0139 B.G. 1 17439 SKH

A0107 B.G. 1 17099 SKH

A0145 B.G. 1 17099 SKH

                 SET - 1

                 TSS 1-02-2016



B0086 B.G. 1 17099 ADITYA

B0050 B.G. 1 17069 SKH

B0034 B.G. 1 16639 SKH

B0088 B.G. 1 16459 SKH

B0061 B.G. 1 16399 DEVA 2

A0121 B.G. 1 16299 SKH

A0034 B.G. 1 16099 SKH

B0036 B.G. 1 16039 SKH

B0071 B.G. 1 15099 SKH

B0058 B.G. 1 14829 AGB 1

B0113 B.G. 1 14299 DEVA

A0124 B.G. 1 13899 SAR 1

A0148 B.G. 1 13899 RTS 1

B0043 B.G. 1 11001 RAGHUVEER 1 52

B0026 CH CHURU 1 19576 DEEPA 1

B0028 CH CHURU 1 16611 ASR 1

B0045 CH CHURU 1 15899 SAR 1

A0123 CH CHURU 1 10312 DEVA 1 4

A0017 CH.KEMP 2 21589 LUCKY 3

A0038 CH.KEMP 1 21309 LUCKY

B0117 CH.KEMP 1 20739 NST 4

B0141 CH.KEMP 1 20739 NST

B0044 CH.KEMP 1 18760 CSTS 4

B0039 CH.KEMP 1 18169 CSTS

B0128 CH.KEMP 1 17869 CSTS

B0089 CH.KEMP 1 17696 RT 1

B0112 CH.KEMP 1 17339 NST

B0108 CH.KEMP 1 17139 CSTS

B0001 CH.KEMP 2 16699 SKH 2

B0011 CH.KEMP 1 16339 NST 14

B0094 CHAKRA 1 24899 MADHU 1

B0029 CHAKRA 1 15189 SINDHURA 1 2

B0076 CHALI 6 28948 TSS 46



A0039 CHALI 7 27478 TSS

A0007 CHALI 6 27399 USH 11

A0032 CHALI 5 27398 TSS

A0052 CHALI 2 27349 CAMPCO 72

A0002 CHALI 3 27309 CAMPCO

A0008 CHALI 5 27299 USH

A0048 CHALI 3 27298 TSS

B0054 CHALI 8 27298 TSS

A0005 CHALI 12 27258 TSS

A0018 CHALI 10 27229 CAMPCO

A0031 CHALI 5 27229 CAMPCO

B0138 CHALI 5 26958 TSS

B0042 CHALI 4 26809 CAMPCO

B0063 CHALI 1 25699 GST 1

A0010 CHALI 2 23501 CAMPCO

A0050 CHALI 3 23501 CAMPCO

A0055 CHALI 1 23501 CAMPCO

A0025 CHALI 2 23492 STCO 4

B0100 CHALI 1 23319 ZUBER 2

A0111 CHALI 4 23209 CAMPCO

A0014 CHALI 17 23201 CAMPCO

A0058 CHALI 5 23201 CAMPCO

A0047 CHALI 3 23099 CHANDRA 3

B0115 CHALI 1 23039 ZUBER

A0062 CHALI 3 23001 CAMPCO

A0071 CHALI 1 23001 CAMPCO

A0138 CHALI 2 23001 CAMPCO

B0014 CHALI 2 22892 STCO

A0037 CHALI 7 22819 ADITYA 9

A0120 CHALI 1 22599 VE 1

A0128 CHALI 10 22509 CAMPCO

B0130 CHALI 2 22222 NANDI 2

A0147 CHALI 1 22219 S&S 1



B0072 CHALI 8 22113 MMS 8

B0087 CHALI 1 21899 ADITYA

A0035 CHALI 1 21619 SNH 1

B0124 CHALI 1 20801 ADITYA 161

B0137 CHURU 1 20739 NST 1

A0026 CHURU 1 18811 ASR 1

B0074 CHURU 1 10609 DEVA 1 3

B0068 KOKA 1 27019 SNH 1

B0096 KOKA 1 23299 ANAS 2

B0139 KOKA 1 21599 ANAS

B0009 KOKA 1 17899 ATH 4

B0070 KOKA 2 17692 SKH 5

A0004 KOKA 1 17647 ATH

A0141 KOKA 2 17499 SKH

A0051 KOKA 1 17399 ATH

B0008 KOKA 1 16899 ATH

A0046 KOKA 1 16829 AGB 5

A0040 KOKA 1 16739 NST 3

B0107 KOKA 1 16039 SKH

A0106 KOKA 1 15829 AGB

B0053 KOKA 1 15339 NST

B0033 KOKA 1 14739 NST

A0144 KOKA 1 13929 AGB

B0084 KOKA 1 13829 AGB

A0149 KOKA 1 13729 AGB

A0028 KOKA 1 8099 MMS 1 21

B0041 LINDI 1 20699 MMS 1

B0125 LINDI 1 16099 SKH 1 2

A0119NEW CHALI 3 27261 CAMPCO 11

A0003NEW CHALI 3 26829 CAMPCO

B0025NEW CHALI 1 23512 ZUBER 6

A0112NEW CHALI 3 23501 CAMPCO

B0032NEW CHALI 1 23219 ZUBER



B0051NEW CHALI 1 23219 ZUBER

A0143NEW CHALI 1 23209 CAMPCO

B0035NEW CHALI 1 23039 ZUBER

B0057NEW CHALI 1 23019 ZUBER

B0049NEW CHALI 1 22919 ZUBER

B0060NEW CHALI 1 22858 TSS 1

A0108NEW CHALI 2 22600 HT 2

B0038NEW CHALI 1 22001 CAMPCO

B0037NEW CHALI 5 21799 MMS 5 25

A0011 BETTE 3 28399 MADHU 25

A0044 BETTE 1 28399 MADHU

A0076 BETTE 1 28308 TSS 13

A0059 BETTE 1 28119 MADHU

B0105 BETTE 1 28019 MADHU

A0067 BETTE 1 28009 MADHU

A0060 BETTE 4 27889 MADHU

B0080 BETTE 1 27889 MADHU

A0098 BETTE 2 27658 TSS

A0042 BETTE 1 27558 TSS

A0013 BETTE 2 27458 TSS

B0013 BETTE 1 27399 MADHU

A0081 BETTE 1 27319 SINDHURA 1

B0065 BETTE 1 27299 GST 1

B0077 BETTE 3 27258 TSS

A0146 BETTE 1 26908 TSS

A0022 BETTE 2 26899 MBS 12

A0078 BETTE 1 26899 MADHU

A0083 BETTE 1 26899 MADHU

A0094 BETTE 1 26899 MADHU

B0020 BETTE 1 26899 MADHU

B0022 BETTE 1 26899 MADHU

B0064 BETTE 1 26899 MADHU

A0105 BETTE 1 26889 MADHU



B0123 BETTE 1 26881 MADHU

B0079 BETTE 1 26808 TSS

A0133 BETTE 1 26708 TSS

B0142 BETTE 1 26669 MADHU

A0053 BETTE 1 26599 VE 1

A0033 BETTE 1 26299 MADHU

A0109 BETTE 1 26299 MADHU

B0003 BETTE 1 26099 MBS

B0002 BETTE 6 25909 MBS

A0080 BETTE 1 25889 MADHU

B0073 BETTE 1 25809 MBS

B0046 BETTE 1 24908 TSS

A0020 BETTE 1 24199 ANAS 1

B0056 BETTE 1 23799 MBS

A0029 BETTE 1 23299 MBS 54

B0122 BT RASHI 2 28908 TSS 12

A0066 BT RASHI 3 28658 TSS

B0099 BT RASHI 2 28608 TSS

B0110 BT RASHI 2 28608 TSS

A0068 BT RASHI 1 28558 TSS

A0061 BT RASHI 1 28208 TSS

B0129 BT RASHI 1 27889 MADHU 1

A0099 BT RASHI 1 27748 TSS

A0136 BT RASHI 1 25699 MBS 1 14

B0111 GOT BETTE 1 23199 MBS 1

A0113 GOT BETTE 2 22576 DEEPA 3

A0070 GOT BETTE 1 22509 NGB 7

B0095 GOT BETTE 1 22478 DEEPA

B0104 GOT BETTE 1 22029 NGB

A0085 GOT BETTE 1 21899 NGB

B0136 GOT BETTE 1 21399 NGB

A0110 GOT BETTE 1 21199 NGB

A0137 GOT BETTE 1 20599 NGB



A0095 GOT BETTE 1 20209 NGB

A0030 GOT BETTE 1 20019 SINDHURA 1 12

B0030 K.G. 2 22892 NANDI 2

B0019 K.G. 1 22699 SAR 1

B0116 K.G. 1 22576 DEEPA 1

A0016 K.G. 1 22299 ANAS 1

B0010 K.G. 1 21399 NGB 2

B0091 K.G. 1 20689 SINDHURA 1

B0023 K.G. 1 19729 SMGA 1

A0104 K.G. 1 19509 NGB 9

A0073 KE.BETTE 2 26889 MADHU 8

A0069 KE.BETTE 1 26508 TSS 1

A0043 KE.BETTE 1 25899 MADHU

A0063 KE.BETTE 1 25889 MADHU

A0075 KE.BETTE 1 25889 MADHU

B0119 KE.BETTE 1 25889 MADHU

A0084 KE.BETTE 1 25299 MADHU

A0102 KE.BETTE 1 24889 MADHU

B0106 KE.BETTE 1 23899 SAR 1

A0088 KE.BETTE 1 23529 NGB 3

B0024 KE.BETTE 1 23399 NGB

B0135 KE.BETTE 1 22899 NGB

A0131 KE.BETTE 1 22211 NST 1

A0077 KE.BETTE 1 21299 SKH 1 15

A0093 KOLE 1 21939 DEVA 1

B0109 KOLE 1 16739 NST 2

B0090 KOLE 1 16529 AGB 1

A0103 KOLE 1 13899 RTS 1

B0126 KOLE 1 13001 RAGHUVEER 1

A0027 KOLE 1 10039 NST 6

A0072 LA B GOT 1 16699 ATH 1

A0127 LA B GOT 1 10113 MMS 1 2

A0132 MURI 1 25889 MADHU 1



A0129 MURI 1 24699 ANAS 1

B0120 MURI 1 22839 DEVA 2

B0005 MURI 1 22611 ASR 3

B0021 MURI 1 22611 ASR

B0085 MURI 1 22611 ASR

B0132 MURI 1 22069 SKH 4

B0048 MURI 1 21139 NST 2

A0065 MURI 1 19339 NST

A0086 MURI 1 19299 SKH

B0007 MURI 1 19233 DEVA

B0069 MURI 1 18819 SINDHURA 1

A0135 MURI 1 18169 CSTS 1

B0062 MURI 1 17219 SKH

B0093 MURI 1 14099 SKH 15

A0134MURI RASHI 1 26199 ANAS 1

A0130MURI RASHI 1 25889 MADHU 1

B0133MURI RASHI 1 22069 SKH 2

A0064MURI RASHI 1 20619 SKH 4

B0031 OLD RASHI 2 28658 TSS 5

B0017 OLD RASHI 3 28308 TSS 5

A0142 RASHI 3 29448 TSS 82

B0083 RASHI 4 29338 TSS

A0012 RASHI 2 29158 TSS

B0103 RASHI 3 29158 TSS

A0056 RASHI 2 29118 TSS

B0098 RASHI 2 29058 TSS

A0001 RASHI 3 28908 TSS

B0027 RASHI 4 28908 TSS

A0041 RASHI 3 28858 TSS

B0047 RASHI 6 28858 TSS

A0096 RASHI 3 28808 TSS

B0092 RASHI 2 28799 MADHU 33

A0122 RASHI 5 28758 TSS



B0082 RASHI 3 28758 TSS

A0097 RASHI 1 28738 TSS

B0102 RASHI 1 28728 TSS

A0054 RASHI 1 28699 VE 2

A0101 RASHI 2 28658 TSS

A0115 RASHI 3 28638 TSS

A0074 RASHI 1 28558 TSS

A0114 RASHI 2 28508 TSS

A0118 RASHI 1 28508 TSS

A0006 RASHI 2 28499 MADHU

B0018 RASHI 4 28499 MADHU

B0055 RASHI 2 28499 MADHU

A0021 RASHI 12 28458 TSS

A0092 RASHI 5 28408 TSS

B0097 RASHI 3 28408 TSS

B0134 RASHI 1 28399 MADHU

B0078 RASHI 1 28358 TSS

B0101 RASHI 3 28358 TSS

A0116 RASHI 1 28338 TSS

A0036 RASHI 1 28299 MADHU

A0082 RASHI 1 28299 VE

B0114 RASHI 1 28228 TSS

A0079 RASHI 1 28119 MADHU

A0019 RASHI 3 28009 MADHU

A0089 RASHI 1 27999 MADHU

B0006 RASHI 1 27908 TSS

A0087 RASHI 3 27899 MADHU

B0066 RASHI 1 27899 MADHU

B0131 RASHI 1 27758 TSS

B0059 RASHI 10 27699 MADHU

A0090 RASHI 1 27669 MADHU

B0016 RASHI 1 27669 MADHU

B0004 RASHI 1 25419 NUHA 1



B0067 RASHI 1 24499 MBS 1 119

B0075 S BETTE 1 27699 GST 1 1

M0003 PEPPER 1 61608 TSS 4

M0002 PEPPER 1 61458 TSS

M0004 PEPPER 1 60958 TSS

M0001 PEPPER 1 60918 TSS 4

555 555 555

Trader BAG Comdty

ADITYA 2 11-CHALI

ADITYA 7 B.G.

ADITYA 9 CHALI

AGB 1 B.G.

AGB 5 KOKA

AGB 1 KOLE

ANAS 2 KOKA

ANAS 1 BETTE

ANAS 1 K.G.

ANAS 1 MURI

ANAS 1MURI RASHI

ASR 1CH CHURU

ASR 1 CHURU

ASR 3 MURI

ATH 4 KOKA

ATH 1 LA B GOT

CAMPCO 72 CHALI

CAMPCO 11NEW CHALI

CHANDRA 3 CHALI

CSTS 4 CH.KEMP

CSTS 1 MURI

SET - 2

TSS SIRSI 1-02-2016 ALPHABETIC  

WISE TRADER PURCHASE SORTED



DEEPA 2 ARAGERE

DEEPA 3 B.G.

DEEPA 1CH CHURU

DEEPA 3GOT BETTE

DEEPA 1 K.G.

DEVA 2 B.G.

DEVA 1CH CHURU

DEVA 1 CHURU

DEVA 1 KOLE

DEVA 2 MURI

GST 1 CHALI

GST 1 BETTE

GST 1 S BETTE

HT 2NEW CHALI

LUCKY 1 ARAGERE

LUCKY 3 CH.KEMP

MADHU 1 CHAKRA

MADHU 25 BETTE

MADHU 1 BT RASHI

MADHU 8 KE.BETTE

MADHU 1 MURI

MADHU 1MURI RASHI

MADHU 33 RASHI

MBS 12 BETTE

MBS 1 BT RASHI

MBS 1GOT BETTE

MBS 1 RASHI

MMS 8 CHALI

MMS 1 KOKA

MMS 1 LINDI

MMS 5NEW CHALI

MMS 1 LA B GOT

NANDI 3 B.G.



NANDI 2 CHALI

NANDI 2 K.G.

NGB 1 B.G.

NGB 7GOT BETTE

NGB 2 K.G.

NGB 3 KE.BETTE

NST 1 11-CHALI

NST 3 ARAGERE

NST 4 CH.KEMP

NST 1 CHURU

NST 3 KOKA

NST 1 KE.BETTE

NST 2 KOLE

NST 2 MURI

NUHA 1 RASHI

RAGHUVEER 1 ARAGERE

RAGHUVEER 1 B.G.

RAGHUVEER 1 KOLE

RT 1 CH.KEMP

RTS 1 B.G.

RTS 1 KOLE

S&S 1 CHALI

SAR 1 B.G.

SAR 1CH CHURU

SAR 1 K.G.

SAR 1 KE.BETTE

SINDHURA 1 CHAKRA

SINDHURA 1 BETTE

SINDHURA 1GOT BETTE

SINDHURA 1 K.G.

SINDHURA 1 MURI

SKH 25 B.G.

SKH 2 CH.KEMP



SKH 5 KOKA

SKH 1 LINDI

SKH 1 KE.BETTE

SKH 4 MURI

SKH 2MURI RASHI

SMGA 1 K.G.

SNH 1 CHALI

SNH 1 KOKA

SRTS 7 B.G.

STCO 4 CHALI

STK 1 11-CHALI

TSS 46 CHALI

TSS 1NEW CHALI

TSS 13 BETTE

TSS 12 BT RASHI

TSS 1 KE.BETTE

TSS 5OLD RASHI

TSS 82 RASHI

TSS 4 PEPPER

USH 11 CHALI

VE 1 CHALI

VE 1 BETTE

VE 2 RASHI

ZUBER 2 CHALI

ZUBER 6NEW CHALI

555

Comm BAG Trader

11-CHALI 4 NST

ARAGERE 7RAGHUVEER

SET - 3

TSS SIRSI 1-02-2016 COMMODITY 

ALPHABETIC WISE TRADER 

SORTED



B.G. 52RAGHUVEER

BETTE 54 MBS

BT RASHI 14 MBS

CH CHURU 4 DEVA

CH.KEMP 14 NST

CHAKRA 2SINDHURA

CHALI 161 ADITYA

CHURU 3 DEVA

GOT BETTE 12SINDHURA

K.G. 9 NGB

KE.BETTE 15 SKH

KOKA 21 MMS

KOLE 6 NST

LA B GOT 2 MMS

LINDI 2 SKH

MURI 15 SKH

MURI RASHI 4 SKH

NEW CHALI 25 MMS

OLD RASHI 5 TSS

PEPPER 4 TSS

RASHI 119 MBS

S BETTE 1 GST

555

Trader bag

TSS 164

CAMPCO 83

MADHU 70

SKH 40

ADITYA 18

SET - 4

TSS SIRSI 1-02-2016 

RANK WISE BAGS 

TRADER SORTED



NST 17

MMS 16

MBS 15

NGB 13

USH 11

DEEPA 10

ZUBER 8

AGB 7

DEVA 7

NANDI 7

SRTS 7

ANAS 6

ASR 5

ATH 5

CSTS 5

SINDHURA 5

LUCKY 4

SAR 4

STCO 4

VE 4

CHANDRA 3

GST 3

RAGHUVEER 3

HT 2

RTS 2

SNH 2

NUHA 1

RT 1

S&S 1

SMGA 1

STK 1

555



Trader bag

ADITYA 18

AGB 7

ANAS 6

ASR 5

ATH 5

CAMPCO 83

CHANDRA 3

CSTS 5

DEEPA 10

DEVA 7

GST 3

HT 2

LUCKY 4

MADHU 70

MBS 15

MMS 16

NANDI 7

NGB 13

NST 17

NUHA 1

RAGHUVEER 3

RT 1

RTS 2

S&S 1

SAR 4

SINDHURA 5

SKH 40

SMGA 1

SNH 2

SET - 5

TSS SIRSI 1-02-2016 

ALPHABETIC WISE 

TRADER SORTED



SRTS 7

STCO 4

STK 1

TSS 164

USH 11

VE 4

ZUBER 8

555

Comm bags

CHALI 161

RASHI 119

BETTE 54

B.G. 52

NEW CHALI 25

KOKA 21

KE.BETTE 15

MURI 15

BT RASHI 14

CH.KEMP 14

GOT BETTE 12

K.G. 9

ARAGERE 7

KOLE 6

OLD RASHI 5

11-CHALI 4

CH CHURU 4

MURI RASHI 4

PEPPER 4

CHURU 3

SET - 6

TSS SIRSI 1-02-2016 

RANK WISE 

COMMODITY SORTED



CHAKRA 2

LA B GOT 2

LINDI 2

S BETTE 1

555

Comm bags

11-CHALI 4

ARAGERE 7

B.G. 52

BETTE 54

BT RASHI 14

CH CHURU 4

CH.KEMP 14

CHAKRA 2

CHALI 161

CHURU 3

GOT BETTE 12

K.G. 9

KE.BETTE 15

KOKA 21

KOLE 6

LA B GOT 2

LINDI 2

MURI 15

MURI RASHI 4

NEW CHALI 25

OLD RASHI 5

PEPPER 4

SET - 7

TSS SIRSI 1-02-2016 

ALPHABETIC WISE 

COMMODITY SORTED



RASHI 119

S BETTE 1

555


